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$
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48,000

777,875
1,644,600

208,985

214,859
245,753

170,000
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$
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$
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$
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M
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-
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M
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1,034
1,666

-
16,220

S
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P
ark

A
q
u
atic

C
en

ter
P

ool
S

easo
n

o
A

ch
iev

e
3

A
g
en

cy
S

h
o

w
case

A
w

ards
from

th
e

Illinois
P

arks
an

d
R

ecreatio
n

A
ssociation

o
Identify

ap
p

licatio
n

n
eed

s
an

d
p

ro
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P
arks

N
ational

G
o

ld
M

ed
al

A
w

ard
for

E
x

cellen
ce

in
P

ark
an

d
R

ecreatio
n

M
an

ag
em

en
t

D
ed

icatio
n

to
E

m
p

lo
y

ee
D

ev
elo

p
m

en
t

o

o

0
A

chieving
G

oals
&

O
bjectives

in
FY

2016

2
R

ecreatio
n

S
upervisors

w
ill

co
m

p
lete

IPR
A

’s
C

ertified
P

ark
an

d
R

ecreatio
n

P
rofessional

A
ccred

itatio
n

Identify
o
n
e

R
ecreatio

n
team

m
em

b
er

for
th

e
IC

M
A

LEA
D

p
ro

g
ram

4



C)
FY

2016
A

d
m

in
istratio

n
S

taffing
R
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R
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P
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s
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c
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p
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itn
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g
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R
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p

e
rv

is
o

r
I

2
1
3
5
,5

8
0

1
0
,2

9
5

1
6
,7

0
4

1
7
,4

7
8

1
8
0

,0
5

7
R
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p
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c
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P
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P
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o
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b
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-
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-
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P
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n
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P
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R
e
c
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R
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T
IO

N
B

U
D

G
E

T
E

D
P
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R
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R
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p
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-
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R
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-
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n
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P
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-
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-
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